04/25/24 12:41:31

Denver (Colorado, USA) Moving Online Auction - Yosemite Street

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 26 5:00pm MT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007

0008

0009
0010

0011

0012

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

0027

Title

Pair Of Agro Star Ballasts A

17 Micromole Ballasts A

15 Horticulture Lamps Of Various Makes A
7 Xtrasun Horticulture Light Ballasts A

9 Harvest Pro Horticulture Light Ballasts A

16 Xtra Sun 1000w Horticulture Light Ballasts
A

16 Xtra Sun 1000w Horticulture Light Ballasts
A

5 Horticulture Light Ballasts Of Various Makes
A

5 Horticulture Light Ballasts A

11 Hydrofarm Horticulture Grow Light Ballasts
A

8 Hydrofarm Horticulture Grow Light Ballasts
A

17 1000w Switchable Horticulture Light
Ballasts A

11 1000w Reflector Horticulture Lamps A

11 Maverick Sun Horticulture Lamps A

11 Maverick Sun Horticulture Lamps A

11 Hydrofarm Horticulture Lamps A

6 Hydrofarm Horticulture Lamps And Bulbs A
7 Large Hood Horticulture Lamps A

2 Xtrasun Reflector Horticulture Lamps With
Box A

12 C.A.P. Horticulture Lamps A

12 C.A.P. Horticulture Lamps A

15 Hydrofarm Horticulture Lamps A

3 Fluorescent Horticulture Lamps And Wire A
11 Hydrofarm Horticulture Lamps A

11 Hydrofarm Horticulture Lamps A

Wood Stools With Brown Faux Leather
Cushions B

Assorted Black Stools B

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 13 7:15pm MT

Lot

0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

Title

Wood Stools With Tweed Cushions B
7 Orange Leather Cushioned Stools B
Wood Stools Of Various Styles B
Upholstered Stool Seating B
Upholstered Conference Chairs B

Variety Of Silk And Faux Plants With Planters
B

Wood Planter Boxes B

Assortment Of Metal Shelving B

Painted Chairs With Backs B

Various Seating B

90 Plus Upholstered Event Chairs B
Assorted Office Chairs On Casters B
Halloween Props B

Greek Props And Assorted Decor B
Assortment Of Upholstered Chairs B
Assortment Of Chairs B

Heart Back Design Chairs B

Black With Yellow Piping Diner Chairs B
High Top Chairs And Bar Stools Variety B
Treasure Trunk And Metallic Event Decor B
Carnival Themed Props And Games B
Assorted Chairs B

Wood And Green Upholstered Chairs B
Assorted Large Props And Decor B
Assorted Chairs B

Shafer Upholstered Chair Set B

Large Grouping Of Various Chairs B
Various Indoor And Patio Chairs B

UFC Collection B

Various Chair Sets And Collections B
Iron Candleholders And Chairs B
Various Sets Of High Boy Chairs B
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Lot Title Lot Title

0060 Vintage School Desks B 0103 Hydroponic Trays A

0061 Assorted Chairs 0104 Hydroponic Trays A

0062 Black Chair Set and White Chair Set 0105 Hydroponic Trays A

0063 Barrel Chairs and Other Assorted Chairs 0106 Hydroponic Trays A

0064 Assorted Chairs 0107 Hydroponic Trays A

0065 Various Patio Chair Sets 0108 Hydroponic Trays A

0066 Metal Chairs 0109 Hydroponic Trays A

0067 Various Set of Banquet Chairs 0110 Box Of Hydroponic Lamp Bulbs
0068 Mark David Chair Set 0111 Stock Tanks And Tubing For Hydroponics A
0069 Various Tables, Table Tops, and Various Chairs 0112 Octagonal Hydroponic Light A
0070 Assorted Bean Bags and Mushroom Stools 0113 Various Tubes For Hydroponic Lighting A
0071 Wooden Upholstered Chair Set 0114 Stock Tank With Pumps And Various A
0072 Assorted Chairs 0115 Palet Of Painted Event Chairs B
0073 Gray Stackable Chair Set 0116 Pallet Of Painted Event Chairs B
0074 Black Bar Stool Chair Set 0117 Pallet Of Painted Event Chairs B
0075 Black Plastics Bar Stools Set and More 0118 Pallet Of Painted Event Chairs B
0076 Kerosene Lamps and Tiki Lamps 0119 Palet Of Painted Event Chairs B
0077 Various Propsand Items 0120 Pallet Of Painted Event Chairs B
0078 Wooden Wine Rack and Wine Rack 0121 Leather Booth Seat Pair C

0079 Assorted Bar Stool Sets 0122 Leather Booth Seat Pair C

0080 Metal Wine Rack and More 0123 Leather Booth Seat Pair C

0081 Assorted Baskets, Picture Frames, and More 0124 Leather Booth Seating C

0082 Sears Kenmore Sewing Machine 0125 Leather Booth Seat Pair C

0083 Tubing And Buckets A 0126 Leather Booth Seat Pair C

0084 Large Hydroponic Trays A 0127 Leather Booth Seat Pair C

0085 Hydroponic Buckets And Various A 0128 Leather Booth Seat Pair C

0086 Trio Of Stock Trays With Hydroponic Lights A 0129 Leather Booth Seating C

0087 33 Stock Tanks A 0130 Leather Booth Seat Pair C

0088 Banquet Upholstered Chairs A 0131 Leather Booth Seat Pair C

0089 Metal Upholstered Matching Chairs A 0132 Leather Booth Seat Bench C
0090 Metal Upholstered Chairs A 0133 Leather Booth Seat Pair C

0091 Assorted Upholstered Seat Chairs A 0134 Three Double Booth Bench Seats C
0092 Assorted Chairs A 0135 Leather Booth Seat Pair C

0093 Assorted Wood Painted Chairs A 0136 Leather Booth Seat Bench C
0094 4 Matching Wood Chairs With Metal Bases A 0137 Assorted Booth Cushions C

0095 Assorted Chairs And File Cabinet A 0138 Leather Couch With Side Table C
0096 Assorted Chairs A 0139 Leather Booth Seat Bench C
0097 Metal Upholstered Dining Chairs A 0140 Upholstered Booth Seat Bench C
0098 Wood And L eatherette Chairs A 0141 Double Booth Bench Seat C

0099 Wood And Leatherette Chairs A 0142 Lab TablesOn CastersC

0100 Sets Of Matching Chairs A 0143 Lab TablesOn CastersC

0101 Hydroponic Trays A 0144 Lab Tables On CastersC

0102 Hydroponic Trays A 0145 Assorted Booth Cushions C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Small Booth Seat Pair C
Assorted Booth Cushions C
Retail Display Racks B

Metal Upholstered Chair Set B
Stained Glass Windows A
Stained Glass Windows A
Stained Glass Windows A
Stained Glass Windows A
Metal Shelving UnitsC

Wood Tallboy Dresser C

maxsold.com

3/3

04/25/24 12:41:31



